
SUMMER 
PROGRAM 
2025 AUG 2 – AUG 11

CALL FOR PARTICIPANTS

https://forms.office.com/r/zZdz9NLdm8

DEADLINE May 15, 2025A
P

P
LY

Theme: The Role of Artificial 
Intelligence in the Future of 
Work and Society

AM PM

Aug 2 Sat Opening Ceremony
Program & Academic Orientation

Lecture: AI, Ethics, and the Future of Work & 
Society   Group Work

Aug 3 Sun Case study: AI in Healthcare
Free day Free day

Aug 4 Mon Lecture3: by A-bomb Survivor Lecture : Radiation Damage

Aug 5 Tue Company Visit: 
AI & Robotics

Panel discussion: AI Use in Higher Education
Group Work 

Aug 6 Wed
Peace Memorial Ceremony
Site Visit: A-Bomb Dome & Peace 
Memorial Museum

Free 

Aug 7 Thu Company Visit: AI & Robotics Lecture : Automatic Operation
Group Work 

Aug 8 Fri Company Visit: 
AI in Car Manufacturing

Panel discussion 3: Application of AI on the 
Future of Work  Group Work 

Aug 9 Sat Case study: AI in Healthcare Panel Discussion : Policies and Regulations of 
AI  Group Work 

Aug 10 Sun Preparation for Final Presentation Free

Aug 11 Mon Final Presentation
Closing Ceremony Farewell Party

Number of participants
・Hiroshima University (up to 20)
・Arizona State University (10-15)
・Purdue University (10-15)
・University of Texas at Austin (10)

 Successful program started in 2024! 
 All programs are taught in English!
 Chance to learn with students from U.S.! 
 Undergraduates and Graduates in any 

Majors are eligible to apply!
 Enhancing AI Literacy for your major!
 Company Visits + Company Staff Real 

Voices!
 Peace Studies with students from the U.S.!

 International Exchange/Cultural Activities
 Program Fees: None 
 (except for commuting cost, meals)
 Micro-Credential Program: DIGITAL BADGE 

awarded at the successful completion of 
the program, for undergraduate students 2 
credits

The schedule is subject to change.
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